

## **DEPARTMENT OF TRAVEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT**

## **REPORT ON CLASS ROOM ACTIVITIES**

The department of Travel & Tourism Management regularly conducts various classroom activities to boost skills & talent of the students and to meet academic expectations. Following enclosures are the details of some of the academic activities conducted by the department.

a Bhargav Inchange Dr. Aditya Bhargava, Tourism Manageria. University of Patanjali, Norida . Incharge Department of Travel & Tourism Management University of Patanjali, Haridwar

शिविर कार्यालय : पतंजलि योगपीठ, दिल्ली–हरिद्वार राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग, निकट बहादराबाद, हरिद्वार–249405, उत्तराखण्ड, भारत Camp Office : Patanjali Yogpeeth, Delhi-Haridwar National Highway, Near Bahadrabad, Haridwar-249405, Uttarakhand, India (फोन) Phone : 01334-242526 (ई-मेल) E-mail : contact@uop.edu.in (वैब) Web. : www.universityofpatanjali.com

## **CLASS ROOM ACTIVITES**





On 26/03/2022, Group Discussion on Topic "Impact of Covid-19 on Tourism and Growth opportunities after Covid", BA 4th Sem (Tourism Students).

Aditya Bhargav Incharge Dept. of Tourism Manageme. . University of Patanjali, Harida,

মহন্যা ড্যামাল प्रति- जुल्लास परांग्देश विक्वविद्यालय, हरिद्या - A





On 25/01/2023, Class Discussion on Topic "Introduction on Republic Day", BA 4th Sem (Tourism Students).

Aditya Bhargav Dept. of Tourism Manageme. . University of Patanjali, Norida .

হা০ মহলীৰ ওয়ামাল प्रति - णुस्पति परांग्देश विश्वविद्यालय, हरिद्य ٨





On 25/01/2023, Class Discussion on Topic "Introduction on Republic Day", BA 4th Sem (Tourism Students).

Dr. Aditya Bhargav Incharge Dept. of Tourism Manageme. University of Patanjeli, Narida

হা০ মহানীৰ উল্লেখন प्रति- जुलपति परांग्देश विक्वविद्यालय, हरिद्या